General Contractor's Pre-Job Conference Form: C.W. Driver LLC

Status Version

Published 1

Assigned PSA Specialist Email Phone Number
Edmundo Avila Il eavilaii@sandi.net (619) 885-5614

General Contractor Information

General Contractor
C.W. Driver LLC nsp

Company Address Phone Number Fax Number
468 N. Rosemead Blvd Pasadena,
California 91107

CSLB License Number DIR Number
1009002 1000032767

Contractor License Classification
B - GENERAL BUILDING

Pre-Award & Contract Information

Bid Number Bid Title Prevaling Wage Determination
CC23-0127-42-A5-G4 G.W. Smith Education Center Site 2024-1

Redevelopment (GMP No. 3)

Contract Number Contract Title DIR Project Number Contract Amount
CC23-0127-42-A5-G4 G.W. Smith Education Center

Site Redevelopment (GMP

No. 3)

Contract Summary

Estimated Construction Start Date Estimated Construction End Date
1/29/2025 1/29/2027

Contract Summary



CONSTRUCTION OF THE OFFICE BUILDING ADDITION,
RENOVATION/REMODEL OF THE EXISTING OFFICE
BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION OF SURFACE SITE
IMPROVEMENTS, SURFACE PARKING AND
PEDESTRIAN PAVEMENT/WALKWAYS, IRRIGATION
SYSTEMS AND LANDSCAPING.

Jobsite Information

School Name
G.W. Smith Education Center
9330 Balboa Ave., San Diego, CA 92123

Phone Number Fax Number
(000) 000-0000 (000) 000-0000

Jobsite Facilities Information

Number of First Aid Facilities Number of Sanitary Facilities Number of Drinking Water Facilities
1 2 1

Comments about First Aid Facillities, Sanitary Facilities, or Drinking Water Facilities
First Aid in GC Trailer. Portable Restrooms. All subcontractors are providing drinking water to crews.

Description of Jobsite Parking
Off site parking

Name of Selected Hospital Hospital Address Hospital Phone Number
Sharp Memorial Hospital 7901 Frost Street, San Diego, CA. (858) 939-3411
92123

Jobsite Scheduling Information

Number of Shifts Shift Description
0



Pay Day

Jobsite Administration

JOBSITE CONTACT ?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

ADMISTRATIVE ROLE

Project Manager

Superintendent

Safety Rep

Document Control

FIRST NAME

Matthew

Miguel

Brandon

Pete

Ronnie

Robert

David

Dave

David

Eric

Hiram

Carson

Danielle

Ronda

Pay Period End Day

LAST NAME

Hardy

Nunez

Silveria

Hunter

Denina

Veague

Dutton

Enos

Dutton

Gonzalez

Castillo

Rhee

Plummer

DeMarco

EMAIL

mhardy@cwdriver.com

mnunez@cwdriver.com

bsilveria@cwdriver.com

phunter@cwdriver.com

rdenina@cwdriver.com

rveague@cwdriver.com

ddutton@cwdriver.com

denos@cwdriver.com

ddutton@cwdriver.com

egonzalez@cwdriver.com

hcastillo@cwdriver.com

crhee@cwdriver.com

dplummer@cwdriver.com

rdemarco@cwdriver.com

PHONE

(714) 926-2069

(619) 502-0757

(619) 776-7153

(619) 871-3977

(619) 254-9921

(949) 485-9345

(949) 903-0433

(626) 710-0320

(949) 903-0433

(626) 630-2359

(626) 989-2429

(760) 505-5334

(619) 514-6158

(619) 538-1579



